CLASS
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA 4
ILCA6
ILCA 6
ILCA6
ILCA 6
ILCA6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA 6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCAG6
ILCAb
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCA 6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6

SAIL NUMBER
CRO 209858
UKR 218839
CRO 216063
CRO 211950
CRO 21
CRO 210748
198482

CRO 217717
11

CRO 211885
CRO 210016
CRO 168901
CRO 184760
CRO 215434
213369

cro 160418
CRO 204263
CRO 207265
CRO 177575
CRO 193700
CRO 207269
CRO 213362
CRO 209534
209581
UKR211300
211544
196678
208541
221625
8249

CRO 211911
216064
cro192489
cro211996
189016
212244

UKR 218839
217519

CRO 211950
207386
212431
217717

1

CRO 218439
219809
174200

CRO 167995
CRO 217562
202435

UKR 217791
202975
213984
219774
219797
186212

FIRST NAMI LAST NAME

grigor
Ivan
Nora
Sime
Niko
Kaja
Nino
Antea
Andrej
JOSIP
ROKO
Antonio
Sinisa
Karlo
Luka
barbora
Sara
Manola
Diego
Andrea
Filip

Ivo
Niko
Semen
Varvara
Nika
Vito
Katja
Tristan
Karla
Lovre
Daniel
patrik
dorotea
Tea

Ilva

Ivan
Nazar
Jere
Tija
Petra
Bartol
Niko
URSULA
Aurora
VAL
Leon
Roko
Roman
Semen
Kresimir
Matija
Tedi
Lea
ALEX

pettener
Antipin
Gotovac

Bosna Ruskovi¢

Ple¢as
Grubisic
Tancabel
Alujevi¢
Bozoki
TAFRA

CEPIC ZOKIC

Dakulovi¢
Splait
Ugrin
Lorencin
C¢ulmanova
Mavric
Mileti¢
Merlin
Bateli¢
Smokovic
Domijan
Braut
Sokol
Postrelko
Fornazar
Fili

Rabak

Tol
Blaskovi¢
Bakotic
Mihelic
spisic
spiSic
Peteh
Rokvi¢
Antipin
Artiukh
Bakotic
Dujmovic
Marendic
Joci¢
Jakelic
BALAS
Palko
MATULJA
Braut
Stipanovi¢
Akopov
Khashchyna
Buneta
Reljanovic
Leonardelli
Rakovac
BROZINA

DATE OF BIRT}
10.2.2007.
30.8.2007.
20.3.2006.
29.6.2008.
1.11.2009.
20.7.2007.

1.1.2008.
1.1.2008.
17.6.2007.
5.1.2007.
10.1.2007.
13.10.2008.
11.7.2009.
27.7.2009.
29.8.2008.
20.11.2006.
7.4.2007.
22.6.2006.
12.8.2007.
31.12.2006.
6.7.2008.
1.1.2008.
13.8.2008.
18.5.2007.
4.8.20009.
15.3.2008.
8.12.2006.
11.1.2005.

Spol / SEX
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE

2006 Muski / MALE
2008 Zenski / FEMALE

31.8.2022.
10.10.1986.
2.11.2006.
8.12.2004.
18.4.2005.
31.10.2006.
30.10.2007.
16.8.2005.
12.12.2006.
1.1.2004.
7.9.2005.
30.1.2007.
20.3.2006.
6.6.2002.
27.5.2005.
5.6.2007.
28.10.2005.
13.5.2002.
18.9.2007.
6.2.2007.
1.1.2000.
1.1.2002.
17.5.2006.
2006.

Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Zenski / FEMALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Muski / MALE
Zenski / FEMALE

2005 Muski / MALE

Klub / CLUB
JKJUGO M. LoSin;j
Nikolaev-OSDUSHOR
JK SPLIT Split

JK SPLIT Split

JK SPLIT Split

JK SPLIT Split

JK OPATIJA Opatija
JK MORNAR Split
JK ULJANIK Pula
JK LABUD Split

JK LABUD Split

JK GALEB Kostrena
JK GALEB Kostrena
JK GALEB Kostrena
JK ULJANIK Pula
JK JUGO M. Losinj
JK Plav Krk

JK Kvarner

JK Kvarner

JK Kvarner

JK Kvarner

Yacht club Zagreb
JK Punat

Ukraine

Ukraine

Jk Horizont
J.KVEGA PULA
J.KVEGA PULA
J.KVEGA PULA
J.KVEGA PULA

JK SPLIT

CsC

JKJUGO M. LoSin;j
JKJUGO M. Losinj
JK ULJANIK Pula
JK ULJANIK Pula
Nikolaev-OSDUSHOR
Obolon

JK SPLIT

JK OPATIJA

JK MORNAR

JK MORNAR

JK MORNAR

JD VAL CRIKVENICA
JK ULJANIK Pula
JKISTRA LOVRAN
JK Punat

YCC

Ukraine sailing team
YC KPCY

JK OPATIJA

JK OPATIJA
J.KVEGA PULA
J.KVEGA PULA

JK OPATIJA



ILCA7
ILCA 7
ILCA7
ILCA7
ILCA7

UKR 218832
UKR 207338
207386
212013
UKR 218242

Andrii
Nazar
Antonio
Antonio
Oskar

Lypchenko
Artiukh
Luksic
Marendic
Madonich

18.6.2005. Muski / MALE
16.8.2005. Muski / MALE
8.8.2002. Muski / MALE
9.6.2022. Muski / MALE
19.8.2003. Muski / MALE

Nikolaev-OSDUSHOR
Obolon

JK OPATIJA

JK MORNAR
SVOC/Team Ukraine



